## Ophit FTH 4K HDMI 1.4 Optic Fiber 1Ch Extender (Transmitter/Receiver) Kit up to 200m/656ft

- Connector (transmitter) : HDMI A type (female), LC connector (female)
- Connector (receiver) : HDMI A type (female), LC connector (female)
- Optic Fiber : 1ch / Multi-mode(50/125μm)
- Pixel Clock: 340MHz (single link)
- Supporting Resolution & Distance
  - 4K(3840 x 2160) @ 30Hz
- Power Consumption (transmitter): 0.3W (Typ)
- Power Consumption (receiver): 1.39W (Typ)
- Power Supply (transmitter): 100~240V DC 5V, 2A
- Power Supply (receiver): 100~240V DC 5V, 2A
- Dimensions: 106W x 70D x 23H (mm)
- Operating Temperature Range :  $0^{\circ}$ C ~  $50^{\circ}$ C
- Storage Temperature Range : -20°C ~ 70°C